Place
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Last
1 Dudey
1 Kaneshige
2 Goldstein
2 Moore
1 Woo
1 Schenkel
1 Stein
1 Chen
1 Cardillo
1 Mei
1 Nunziato
1 Lee
1 Mageras
1 Curioso
1 Speer
1 lew
1 Chiang
1 Blitzer
3 Lee
3 Bravo
3 Colley
1 Falkowski
1 Findley
2 Shayesteh
2 Di Cioccio
1 Bernstein
1 Brown
1 Chen
1 Delap
1 Chan
1 Meyer
1 Bergman
1 ElKassas
1 Weiss
1 Chang
1 Stackhouse
1 Cheng
1 Hong
2 Jacovino
2 Miller
1 Ishizuka
2 Gou
2 Prince
2 Avendano
2 Ahn
1 Emge

First
Michael L
Brian K
Jeremy M
Robert J
Michael J
Eli A
Jacob M
Rodney
Julian C
Darren S
Robert M
Justin
Stephen B
Wilfred R
Stephen
Dillon M
Alex M
Max C
Han Min
Nobuo U
Christophe
Victor
David M
Rod A
Gianni L
Leland D
Dylan L
Jeffrey
Rylan Q
EdbertY
Bill L
Harrison
Adam R
Barrett A
Jason
Andre L
Alex N
Andrew Y
Jonathan S
Jeffrey E
Jin

Jarred S
Ryan G
John P
Aaron B
Spicer E

Division
GULFCST TX
METRO NYC
CONNECTCUT
CENTRAL CA
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
NORTH CA
NORTH TEX
NEWENGLAND
NORTH CA
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
CONNECTCUT
NEWENGLAND
SO. CALIF.
NORTH CA
GEORGIA
METRO NYC
SO. CALIF.
NORTH CA
OREGON
HUDS-BERKS
WESTERN PA
WESTERN NY
METRO NYC
NORTH CA
NEVADA
CENTRAL CA
CENTRAL PA
CENTRAL CA
KANSAS

NEW JERSEY
GULFCST TX
NEWENGLAND
CENTRAL CA
WESTERN WA
NORTH CA
NEW JERSEY
NORTHEAST
COLORADO
METRO NYC
NORTH CA
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
SO. CALIF.

SO. CALIF.

Classification
A2011
A2011
A2010
A2010
A2011
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
B2010
A2009
A2011
A2010
A2010
B2011
A2009
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2009
A2010
A2011
B2009
B2010
A2009
A2010
A2011
A2011
A2009
A2011
A2010
A2010
B2010
B2011
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
B2010
A2011
A2010
B2011

New Rating/A4
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
C11
Cl11
Cl11
C11
C11
Cl1
Cl11
C11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11




Place
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
61
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Last
1 Johnston
1 Wenguer
1 Lee
1 McGuire
1 Nguyen
1 Wang
1 Petrie IV
1 Szilagyi
1 Mathieu
1 Boyd
1 Ahn
1 Kiefer
1 Branman
1 Marton
2 Shumakher
2 Ark
1 Miller
1 Greer
1 Popkin
1 Kubik
1 Vastola
1 Okuhn
1 Jamesson
1 Berman
1 Feldman
1 Smith
1 Daniluk
Hu
DeVito
Howard
Kim
Hassan
Doherty
McNamara
Callaghan
McNamara
Mitberg
Harwood
Haglund
1 Holley
1 Markow
1 Walter
1 Felt
1 Valigorsky llI
1 Kaiser
1 Dudey

R R R R R R R R RRRR

First
Drew M
Steven G
Jonathan
Harry C
Danny T
Brian
John A
Alexander
Adam
Spenser M
Aiden H
Axel M
Matthew B
Denes P
Gary
Andrew
Nathaniel
Connor A
David S
Nick A
Christian
Jackson P
Philip M
Noah J
William |
Daniel A
Robert M
Oliver G
Michael J
Brian C
JohnJ
Mohamed
Justin P
Pierce D
Sean M
Christian
Gregory W
Alexander
George R
Daniel G
Alan J
Henry C
Steffen F
Paul J
Hans Z
Thomas A

Division

NEW JERSEY
GOLDCST FL
NEW JERSEY
CONNECTCUT
SO. CALIF.
NORTH CA
LONG ISLND
LONG ISLND
NEW JERSEY
WESTERN NY
SO. CALIF.
KENTUCKY
PHILADELPH
GULFCST TX
NORTH CA
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
WESTERN NY
NEW JERSEY
INDIANA
METRO NYC
NORTH CA
WESTERN NY
CENTRAL CA
GEORGIA
GULFCST TX
SO. CALIF.
WESTERN WA
CONNECTCUT
NORTH CA
SO. CALIF.

ST. LOUIS
WEST-ROCK
NEVADA
UTAH/S.IDA
NEVADA
OREGON
LONG ISLND
NEW JERSEY
UTAH/S.IDA
ILLINOIS
CENTRAL CA
WESTERN WA
CAPITOL
MICHIGAN
GULFCST TX

Classification
A2011
B2010
A2010
A2011
A2008
A2010
B2011
B2011
A2011
B2010
C2011
B2010
B2010
C2010
B2010
A2009
A2010
D2010
A2010
A2009
B2010
B2009
A2009
A2010
C2010
C2010
A2011
B2010
C2011
B2010
B2010
C2010
B2010
C2010
C2010
C2010
B2011
B2010
B2011
B2010
A2011
C2010
A2010
B2011
C2010
C2010

New Rating/A4
E11
E11




Place
93
94
94
96
97
98
99

100
101
101
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
113
115
116
117
118
118
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
129
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

Last
1 Sconzo
2 Parker
2 Maddox
1 Pepin
1 Kanar
1 Neil lll
1 Graziano
1 Maceczek
2 Goldhirsch
2 Gill
1 Hutchison
1 Valbuena
1 Williams-Burrows
1 Rezac
1 Pizzuti
1 Moseley
1 Whittle
1 Flesch
1 Chen
1 Llam
2 Brickman
2 Falls
1 Vaiani
1 Datta
1 Boudreau
2 Smith
2 Mui
1 Bucuvalas
1 New
1 Spence
1 Chan
1 Franzese
1 Longuevan
1 Sabo
1 Dubois
1 Jones
2 Hermes
2 Balbus
1 Ragonese
1 Gateley
1 Harmon I
1 Tilp
1 Turley
1 Kennedy
1 Adams
1 Reina

First
Daniel T
David M
lan

Zach A

lan M
David M
Nicolas W
Jan Philip
Robert
Jonathan M
AaronV
Xavier A
Matisse
LucasJ
EricA
Jared A
James T
Daniel Q
Raymond
Ralph T
Justin A
Jacob D
John W
Paul M
Ryan M
Spencer S
Jonathan A
John Luke
Redford P
Phelan T
Jeffrey Y
Nicholas P
Joseph D
Stephen A
Ethan C
Bradford A
Samuel J
GlennH
Kevin S
David

Kyle
Nathaniel
Garrett )
Hampton L
Harry R
Devon

Division

LONG ISLND
GREEN MT
WEST-ROCK
CONNECTCUT
CENTRAL FL
GATEWAY FL
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
S. JERSEY
LONG ISLND
COLUMBUSOH
SAN BERNAR
NEW JERSEY
PHILADELPH
NEWENGLAND
AK-LA-MISS
NEWENGLAND
NEWENGLAND
NORTH TEX
CENTRAL FL
ILLINOIS

SAN DIEGO
NEW JERSEY
MINNESOTA
COLORADO
SAN BERNAR
PHILADELPH
COLORADO
OREGON

SW OHIO
CENTRAL CA
GULFCST TX
COLORADO
SAN DIEGO
SO. TEXAS
VIRGINIA
CONNECTCUT
CONNECTCUT
VIRGINIA
OKLAHOMA
GULFCST TX
OREGON
COLUMBUSOH
N.CAROLINA
HARRISBURG
LONG ISLND

Classification
C2011
B2010
C2009
A2010
B2010
C2011
C2010
C2011
B2010
C2010
B2011
B2009
D2011
B2011
B2011
C2011
B2011
B2011
B2010
D2010
D2011
C2010
B2011
B2011
C2011
D2011
C2011
B2010
C2010
A2010
C2010
C2010
C2010
C2009
C2010
B2010
B2010
C2010
C2010
C2011
C2010
E2011
C2011
C2010
C2010
D2010

New Rating/A4




Place
139
140
141
142
143
143
145
145
147
148
149
150
151
152
152
154
155
156
157
157
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

168 1

169
170
171
171
171
174
174
174
174
174
179
180
181
182

Last
1 Law
1 Hu
1 Gustafson
1 Heaton
2 Rutherford
2 Wheeler
2 Eliasen
2 Vivian
1 Derbabian
1 Tan
1 Sands
1 Cook
1 Megarry
2 Moore
2 Kennedy
1 Burte
1 Mitra
1 Dahlin
2 Sarant
2 Sutton
1 Edwards
1 DiNapoli
1 Conway
1 Chen
1 Bergen

1 Rheingans-Yoo

1 Glanzman
1 Farrell

1 Veliyath
Ischiropoulos
Lu

Knight
Lopez
Villaverde
Hurd
Holloway
Lake
Kiley
Gamble
Wheatley
Brisson
Burney
Kohlman
May

P R R 2w wweE

First
Alexander
JamesY
David
Connor
Evan W
Timothy M
Derek
John A
Joshua A
Michael L
James S
William P
Henry T
Hunter G
Kyle M
Alexander
Ronaveer V
Ethan M
Raymond J
Grant M
David M
Paul J
Travis W
Warren H
Thomas R
Ross W
David L
Thomas M
Narayanan
Dean
Bowen
CashTWT
Spencer R
Tarren M
Patrick C
Michael
Hammond
Grant P
Aldis R
Christophe
Benjamin J
Berkley C
Ivan A
Matthew D

Division
GEORGIA
MICHIGAN
SAN DIEGO
SW OHIO
COLORADO
LONG ISLND
VIRGINIA
VIRGINIA
GATEWAY FL
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
GATEWAY FL
MINNESOTA
HARRISBURG
NEW JERSEY
SW OHIO
INDIANA

SO. CALIF.
LONG ISLND
PHILADELPH
N.CAROLINA
S. JERSEY
PLAINS TEX
WESTERN WA
MINNESOTA
MARYLAND
PHILADELPH
SAN DIEGO
GEORGIA
PHILADELPH
ALABAMA
S.CAROLINA
MARYLAND
ARIZONA
NEWENGLAND
TENNESSEE
AK-LA-MISS
GULFCST TX
NORTHEAST
SO. TEXAS
GREEN MT
NORTH TEX
OKLAHOMA
NORTH TEX

Classification
C2010
C2010
E2010
C2010
C2011
C2010
C2010
C2010
C2010
D2010
B2010
C2010
C2011
D2010
B2010
E2011
U
B2010
D2010
D2010
C2010
U
C2010
C2010
D2010
D2010
D2010
D2010
C2010
C2010
E2010
D2010
D2009
C2010
D2010
E2010
E2010
U
C2010
D2010
D2010
U

U
E2010

New Rating/A4




Place
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Foil - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Foil

Event Results

Page 1
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Last
Dudey
Kaneshige
Goldstein
Moore
Woo
Schenkel
Stein
Chen
Cardillo
Mei
Nunziato
Lee
Mageras
Curioso
Speer
Lew
Chiang
Blitzer
Bravo
Colley
Lee
Falkowski
Findley
Di Cioccio
Shayesteh
Bernstein
Brown
Chen
DeLap
Chan
Meyer
Bergman
ElKassas
Weiss
Chang
Stackhouse
Cheng
Hong
Jacovino
Miller
Ishizuka
Prince
Gou
Ahn
Avendano
Emge
Johnston
Wenguer
Lee
McGuire
Nguyen
Wang
Petrie 1V
Szilagyi
Mathieu
Boyd
Ahn
Kiefer
Branman
Marton
Ark
Shumakher
Miller
Greer
Popkin
Kubik
Vastola
Okuhn
Jamesson
Berman

First
Michael L
Brian K
Jeremy M
Robert J
Michael J
EIi A
Jacob M
Rodney
Julian C
Darren S
Robert M
Justin
Stephen B
Wilfred R
Stephen
Dillon M
Alex M
Max C
Nobuo U
Christophe
Han Min
Victor
David M
Gianni L
Rod A
Leland D
Dylan L
Jeffrey
Rylan Q
Edbert Y
Bill L
Harrison
Adam R
Barrett A
Jason
Andre L
Alex N
Andrew Y
Jonathan S
Jeffrey E
Jin
Ryan G
Jarred S
Aaron B
John P
Spicer E
Drew M
Steven G
Jonathan
Harry C
Danny T
Brian
John A
Alexander
Adam
Spenser M
Aiden H
Axel M
Matthew B
Denes P
Andrew
Gary
Nathaniel
Connor A
David S
Nick A
Christian
Jackson P
Philip M
Noah J

Division
GULFCST TX
METRO NYC
CONNECTCUT
CENTRAL CA
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
NORTH CA
NORTH TEX
NEWENGLAND
NORTH CA
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
CONNECTCUT
NEWENGLAND
SO. CALIF.
NORTH CA
GEORGIA
METRO NYC
NORTH CA
OREGON
SO. CALIF.
HUDS-BERKS
WESTERN PA
METRO NYC
WESTERN NY
NORTH CA
NEVADA
CENTRAL CA
CENTRAL PA
CENTRAL CA
KANSAS
NEW JERSEY
GULFCST TX
NEWENGLAND
CENTRAL CA
WESTERN WA
NORTH CA
NEW JERSEY
NORTHEAST
COLORADO
METRO NYC
NEWENGLAND
NORTH CA
SO. CALIF.
NEW JERSEY
SO. CALIF.
NEW JERSEY
GOLDCST FL
NEW JERSEY
CONNECTCUT
SO. CALIF.
NORTH CA
LONG ISLND
LONG ISLND
NEW JERSEY
WESTERN NY
SO. CALIF.
KENTUCKY
PHILADELPH
GULFCST TX
NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
NEWENGLAND
WESTERN NY
NEW JERSEY
INDIANA
METRO NYC
NORTH CA
WESTERN NY
CENTRAL CA

Cntry Class Year

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
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2011
2011
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2011
2010
2010
2011
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2011
2009
2010
2009
2010
2011
2011
2009
2011
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2011
2008
2010
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010

02/20/11 19:28:49



Foil - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Foil

Event Results

Page 2

Last
Feldman
Smith
Daniluk
Hu
DeVito
Howard
Kim
Hassan
Doherty
McNamara
Callaghan
McNamara
Mitberg
Harwood
Haglund
Holley
Markow
Walter
Felt
Valigorsky 111
Kaiser
Dudey
Sconzo
Parker
Maddox
Pepin
Kanar
Neil 111
Graziano
Maceczek
Gill
Goldhirsch
Hutchison
Valbuena
Williams-Bur. ..
Rezac
Pizzuti
Moseley
Whittle
Flesch
Chen
Lam
Falls
Brickman
Vaiani
Datta
Boudreau
Smith
Mui
Bucuvalas
New
Spence
Chan
Franzese
Longuevan
Sabo
Dubois
Jones
Balbus
Hermes
Ragonese
Gateley
Harmon 11
Tilp
Turley
Kennedy
Adams
Reina
Law
Hu

First
William 1
Daniel A
Robert M
Oliver G
Michael J
Brian C
John J
Mohamed
Justin P
Pierce D
Sean M
Christian
Gregory W
Alexander
George R
Daniel G
Alan J
Henry C
Steffen F
Paul J
Hans Z
Thomas A
Daniel T
David M
lan
Zach A
lan M
David M
Nicolas W
Jan Philip
Jonathan M
Robert
Aaron V
Xavier A
Matisse
Lucas J
Eric A
Jared A
James T
Daniel Q
Raymond
Ralph T
Jacob D
Justin A
John W
Paul M
Ryan M
Spencer S
Jonathan A
John Luke
Redford P
Phelan T
Jeffrey Y
Nicholas P
Joseph D
Stephen A
Ethan C
Bradford A
Glenn H
Samuel J
Kevin S
David
Kyle
Nathaniel
Garrett J
Hampton L
Harry R
Devon
Alexander
James Y

Division

GEORGIA
GULFCST TX
SO. CALIF.
WESTERN WA
CONNECTCUT
NORTH CA
SO. CALIF.
ST. LOUIS
WEST-ROCK
NEVADA
UTAH/S. IDA
NEVADA
OREGON
LONG ISLND
NEW JERSEY
UTAH/S.1DA
ILLINOIS
CENTRAL CA
WESTERN WA
CAPITOL
MICHIGAN
GULFCST TX
LONG ISLND
GREEN MT
WEST-ROCK
CONNECTCUT
CENTRAL FL
GATEWAY FL
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
LONG ISLND
S. JERSEY
COLUMBUSOH
SAN BERNAR
NEW JERSEY
PHILADELPH
NEWENGLAND
AK-LA-MISS
NEWENGLAND
NEWENGLAND
NORTH TEX
CENTRAL FL
SAN DIEGO
ILLINOIS
NEW JERSEY
MINNESOTA
COLORADO
SAN BERNAR
PHILADELPH
COLORADO
OREGON

SW OHI0
CENTRAL CA
GULFCST TX
COLORADO
SAN DIEGO
SO. TEXAS
VIRGINIA
CONNECTCUT
CONNECTCUT
VIRGINIA
OKLAHOMA
GULFCST TX
OREGON
COLUMBUSOH
N.CAROLINA
HARRISBURG
LONG ISLND
GEORGIA
MICHIGAN

Cntry Class Year

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
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2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2010
2009
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2010

2010
2010

2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

02/20/11 19:28:49



Foil - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Foil Event Results Page 3

Place Last First Division Cntry Class Year
141 Gustafson David SAN DIEGO USA E 2010
142 Heaton Connor SW OHI0 USA C 2010
143 T Wheeler Timothy M LONG ISLND USA C 2010
143 T Rutherford Evan W COLORADO USA C 2011
145 T Eliasen Derek VIRGINIA USA C 2010
145 T Vivian John A VIRGINIA USA C 2010
147 Derbabian Joshua A GATEWAY FL USA C 2010
148 Tan Michael L NEW JERSEY USA D 2010
149 Sands James S METRO NYC USA B 2010
150 Cook William P GATEWAY FL USA C 2010
151 Megarry Henry T MINNESOTA USA C 2011
152 T Moore Hunter G HARRISBURG USA D 2010
152 T Kennedy Kyle M NEW JERSEY USA B 2010
154 Burte Alexander SW OHIO USA E 2011
155 Mitra Ronaveer V  INDIANA USA U

156 Dahlin Ethan M SO. CALIF. USA B 2010
157 T Sarant Raymond J LONG ISLND USA D 2010
157 T Sutton Grant M PHILADELPH USA D 2010
159 Edwards David M N.CAROLINA USA C 2010
160 DiNapoli Paul J S. JERSEY USA U

161 Conway Travis W PLAINS TEX USA C 2010
162 Chen Warren H WESTERN WA USA C 2010
163 Bergen Thomas R MINNESOTA USA D 2010
164 Rheingans-Yoo Ross W MARYLAND USA D 2010
165 Glanzman David L PHILADELPH USA D 2010
166 Farrell Thomas M SAN DIEGO USA D 2010
167 Veliyath Narayanan GEORGIA USA C 2010
168 Ischiropoulos Dean PHILADELPH USA C 2010
169 Lu Bowen ALABAMA USA E 2010
170 Knight Cash TW T S.CAROLINA USA D 2010
171 T Lopez Spencer R MARYLAND USA D 2009
171 T Hurd Patrick C NEWENGLAND USA D 2010
171 T Villaverde Tarren M ARIZONA USA C 2010
174 T Wheatley Christophe SO. TEXAS USA D 2010
174 T Kiley Grant P GULFCST TX USA U

174 T Lake Hammond AK-LA-MISS USA E 2010
174 T Gamble Aldis R NORTHEAST USA C 2010
174 T Holloway Michael TENNESSEE USA E 2010
179 Brisson Benjamin J GREEN MT USA D 2010
180 Burney Berkley C NORTH TEX USA U

181 KohlIman Ivan A OKLAHOMA USA U

182 May Matthew D NORTH TEX USA E 2010

Number of A"55
Number of B"44
Number of C®52
Number of D"19
Number of E"7
Number of U"5

02/20/11 19:28:49



Foil - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Foil

Round 1 Round Seeding

Page 1

Num Fencer

1 *  Goldstein,J

2 * Kaneshige,B

3 * Dudey,Michael L
4 *  Bravo,Nobuo U

5 *  Nunziato,R

6 *  Woo,Michael J

7 *  Chen,Rodney

8 * Schenkel ,ElT A
9 *  Mathieu,Adam

10 * Meyer,Bill L

11  * Kubik,Nick A

12 * ElKassas,Adam R
13 * Chiang,Alex M
14 * Colley,C

15 * Blitzer,Max C
16 * Avendano,John P
17 * Mageras,S

18 * Bernstein,L

19 * Ark,Andrew

20 * Di Cioccio,G

21 * Lee,Justin

22 * Bergman,H

23 * Miller,Jeffrey E
24 * Nguyen,Danny T
25 * Chang,Jason

26 * Jamesson,P

27 * Jacovino,J

28 * Johnston,Drew M
29 * Ishizuka,Jin

30 * Cardillo,J

31 * Curioso,W

32 * Gou,Jarred S

33 * Stackhouse,A

34 * \Weiss,Barrett A
35 * Lee,Han Min

36 * Daniluk,Robert M
37 * Popkin,David S
38 * Wang,Brian

39 * McGuire,Harry C
40 * Markow,Alan J
41 * Miller,N

42 * Findley,David M
43 * Falkowski,V

44 * Berman,Noah J
45 * Ahn,Aaron B

46 * Moore,Robert J
47 * Spence,Phelan T
48 * Chan,Edbert Y
49 * Felt,Steffen F
50 * Lee,Jonathan

51 * Pepin,Zach A

52 * Stein,Jacob M
53 * DelLap,Rylan Q
54 * Shayesteh,Rod A
55 * Lew,Dillon M

56 * Kiefer,Axel M
57 * Chen,Jeffrey

58 * Cheng,Alex N

59 * Petrie 1V,John A
60 * Sands,James S
61 * Brown,Dylan L
62 * Okuhn,Jackson P
63 * Haglund,George R
64 * Hong,Andrew Y
65 * Valigorsky 111,P
66 * Hutchison,A

67 * Rezac,Lucas J
68 * Speer,Stephen
69 * Datta,Paul M

70 * Flesch,Daniel Q

Club
PENNST /FAW
EUF
SALLEMAURO
THE M TEAM
FENCERS
EUF
FIT
STJIOHNNCAA/FENCERS
EUF
HFA
E.D.L. /AFA
SALLEMAURO/DUBOIS FC
ACN
NWFC
STJOHNNCAA/FENCERS
LFU
FAW
THE M TEAM
FENCERS
FENCERS
EUF
EUF
SDFA
LAIFC
FENCINGCTR

/HNTRHIS

BDFC
CLINTON FC
FENCERS

THE M TEAM
RAIN CITY
R1 FA&C
LAIFC
LAIFC
GUTKOVSKIY
THE M TEAM
FAW
LAKESHORE ZILLINOIS
BOSTNFC
3RFC

FAW
CARDINAL
LAIFC

CFA

SALDUL ION

RAIN CITY
FENCERS
STJOHNNCAA/TRFC
THE M TEAM
BIRMINGHAM
RCHSTER

THE M TEAM
BLUEGRASS

CFA

HLBRSTD
MISSIONFC
FENCERS

FAN

THE M TEAM

LFU

GUTKOVSKIY
DUBOIS FC /GRGTWNP

FAP
LAIFC

MNSWORD
BOSTNFC

Division
CONNECTCUT
METRO NYC
GULFCST TX
NORTH CA
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
NORTH TEX
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
KANSAS
INDIANA
GULFCST TX
GEORGIA
OREGON
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
CONNECTCUT
NORTH CA
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
COLORADO
SO. CALIF.
CENTRAL CA
WESTERN NY
NORTHEAST
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
NEWENGLAND
NEWENGLAND
NORTH CA
WESTERN WA
NEWENGLAND
SO. CALIF.
SO. CALIF.
NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
CONNECTCUT
ILLINOIS
NEWENGLAND
WESTERN PA
HUDS-BERKS
CENTRAL CA
SO. CALIF.
CENTRAL CA
SW OHIO
CENTRAL CA
WESTERN WA
NEW JERSEY
CONNECTCUT
NORTH CA
CENTRAL PA
WESTERN NY
NORTH CA
KENTUCKY
CENTRAL CA
NORTH CA
LONG ISLND
METRO NYC
NEVADA
NORTH CA
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
CAPITOL
COLUMBUSOH
PHILADELPH
SO. CALIF.
MINNESOTA
NEWENGLAND

Ctry
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Rank

Rank Class Year Index
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201040

2011 60

2011 80

201090

2009 100
2011110
2010120
2010 160
2011170
2011 180
2009 190
2009 200
2010210
2010 220
2010 230
2011 240
2010 254
2011 261
2009 293
2010 309
2011 330
2011 341
2010 350
2008 367
2010381
2009 393
2010 408
2011 413
2010 454
2010 465
2010 466
2010 485
2010495
2011519
2010523
2011 557
2010 600
2010 653
2011 900
2011901
2010920
2010921
2010921
2010921
2010922
2010924
2010924
2010927
2010927
2010928
2010929
2010929
2009 940
2009 943
2009 945
20101376
2010 1427
2010 1499
2011 1583
2010 1599
2009 1625
2009 1658
2011 1900
2011 1900
20111901
20111901
20111901
2011 1902
2011 1902
2011 1903
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Round 1 Round Seeding

Page 2

Fook kX b b R X X b o 3 X b b 3k X b b 3k X b b ok 3 X b o 3k X b b b X X b b R X % b b % X b b 3 X X b ok X R b 3k X X o ok X X ok b 3k X X b

Fencer
Mitberg,G
Szilagyi,A
Vaiani ,John W
Pizzuti ,Eric A
Whittle,James T
Emge,Spicer E
Chen,Raymond
Wenguer,Steven G
Hermes,Samuel J
Holley,Daniel G
Doherty,Justin P
Kanar,lan M
Howard,Brian C
Vastola,C
Shumakher,Gary
Mei,Darren S
Parker,David M
Boyd,Spenser M
Prince,Ryan G
Kim,John J
Goldhirsch,R
Hu,Oliver G
Harwood, A
Kennedy,Kyle M
Dahlin,Ethan M
Branman,M
Jones,Bradford A
Bucuvalas,J
Valbuena, X
Megarry,Henry T
DeVito,Michael J
Gateley,David
Mui,Jonathan A
Sconzo,Daniel T
Turley,Garrett J
Ahn,Aiden H
Moseley,Jared A
Boudreau,Ryan M
Neil I111,David M
Rutherford,E
Maceczek,J
Adams,Harry R
Graziano,N
Longuevan,J
Gill,Jonathan M
Ragonese,Kevin S
New,Redford P
Dubois,Ethan C
Law,Alexander
Villaverde, T
Feldman,W
Eliasen,Derek
Falls,Jacob D
Conway,Travis W
Franzese,N
Dudey,Thomas A
Derbabian,J
Kaiser,Hans Z
Hassan ,Mohamed
Walter,Henry C
Vivian,John A
Chan,Jeffrey Y
Gamble,Aldis R
Smith,Daniel A
Wheeler,T
Balbus,Glenn H
Veliyath,N
Cook,William P
McNamara,C
Heaton,Connor

Club
NWFC
EUF
AFENCINGCL
RI FA&C
Rl FA&C
LAIFC
FIT
MFC FL
FSCONN
PCA /RCHSTER
EUF
DE NAPOLI
THE M TEAM
FENCERS  /NYU

THE M TEAM
VFA
RCHSTER
BOSTNFC
TRRANCE
F.A.S.J.
RAIN CITY
MISSIONFC
LFU
LAVERNE
LFU
GREENRONIN
DFC
HAKUSLS
MNSWORD
CANDLE

OSF
B.C.A.F.
FTFC

EFCC

LAIFC

CBSS

SDFA
JACKSNVLLE
DFC
AFENCINGCL
B.C.A.F.
BROOKLYNFC
DFC

FAW
GREENRONIN
NWFC
TEXASFE
ACN

A.F.C.
NELLYA
VACADF
COEURDULIO
ACFA
ALLIANCEFA
SALLEMAURO
FIORETTOFA
RENFENC
FENCERSACA
CFA

DHFC

/VICVALL

PDMAINE

CLFC

MISSIONFC

FAW /MASTERS
ACN

JACKSNVLLE

FAN

SALDUL ION

Division
OREGON
LONG ISLND
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
NEWENGLAND
SO. CALIF.
NORTH TEX
GOLDCST FL
CONNECTCUT
UTAH/S. IDA
WEST-ROCK
CENTRAL FL
NORTH CA
METRO NYC
NORTH CA
NORTH CA
GREEN MT
WESTERN NY
NEWENGLAND
SO. CALIF.
S. JERSEY
WESTERN WA
LONG ISLND
NEW JERSEY
SO. CALIF.
PHILADELPH
VIRGINIA
COLORADO
SAN BERNAR
MINNESOTA
CONNECTCUT
OKLAHOMA
PHILADELPH
LONG ISLND
COLUMBUSOH
SO. CALIF.
AK-LA-MISS
COLORADO
GATEWAY FL
COLORADO
NEW JERSEY
HARRISBURG
METRO NYC
COLORADO
LONG ISLND
VIRGINIA
OREGON
SO. TEXAS
GEORGIA
ARIZONA
GEORGIA
VIRGINIA
SAN DIEGO
PLAINS TEX
GULFCST TX
GULFCST TX
GATEWAY FL
MICHIGAN
ST. LOUIS
CENTRAL CA
VIRGINIA
CENTRAL CA
NORTHEAST
GULFCST TX
LONG ISLND
CONNECTCUT
GEORGIA
GATEWAY FL
NEVADA
SW OHI0

Ctry
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Rank

Rank Class Year Index

OO0 000000000000000000NWNNWWIUWWWWILWWIOIDWWWOWWWWmWWWwww

2011 1905
2011 1906
2011 1906
2011 1908
2011 1908
2011 1909
20101920
20101920
20101920
20101920
20101920
20101921
20101921
20101922
20101922
20101922
2010 1924
20101924
20101924
20101925
20101925
20101925
20101926
20101927
20101927
20101928
20101929
20101929
2009 1946
2011 2900
2011 2901
2011 2902
2011 2903
2011 2903
2011 2903
2011 2903
2011 2904
2011 2905
2011 2905
2011 2905
2011 2909
2010 2920
2010 2920
2010 2920
2010 2920
2010 2921
20102921
2010 2921
20102921
2010 2921
2010 2922
2010 2922
2010 2922
2010 2922
20102923
2010 2923
2010 2923
2010 2923
20102923
2010 2924
2010 2924
2010 2924
2010 2924
2010 2925
2010 2925
2010 2926
2010 2926
2010 2927
2010 2927
2010 2927
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Foil - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Foil

Round 1 Round Seeding

Page 3

ook kX b b ok X X b b 3k X b b 3 X b b ok X X b b 3 X o b ok X X o o X X b ok X X %

Fencer
Chen,Warren H
Edwards,David M
McNamara,P
Kennedy ,H
Marton,Denes P
Ischiropoulos,D
Harmon 11,Kyle
Callaghan,Sean M
Hu,James Y
Sabo,Stephen A
Maddox, lan
Williams-Burrows,
Brickman,J
Smith,Spencer S
Farrell,Thomas M
Sutton,Grant M
Moore,Hunter G
Bergen,Thomas R
Lam,Ralph T
Hurd,Patrick C
Wheatley,C
Reina,Devon
Tan,Michael L
Brisson,B
Glanzman,David L
Greer,Connor A
Knight,Cash TW T
Sarant,Raymond J
Rheingans-Yoo,R
Lopez,Spencer R
Burte,A
Tilp,Nathaniel R
Lu,Bowen
Lake,Hammond
May ,Matthew D
Gustafson,David
Hol loway ,M
KohlIman, lvan A
Burney,Berkley C
DiNapoli,Paul J
Mitra,Ronaveer V
Kiley,Grant P

Club
RAIN CITY
CHAR. F.A.
FAN
CHAR. F.A.
SALLEMAURO
PANTHERS
ALLIANCEFA
PFC-1DA
RENFENC
COEURDULIO
FAW

LAKESHORE /HPHS
SWSHBUC ~ /OCFA
TEAMTOUCHE

FAP

GREENRONIN/L*EQUIPEFC
/BLAKE SCH.

TWINCI
0.F.C.

BVF
TEXASFE
MISSIONFC
GUTKOVSKIY

PANTHERS
RCHSTER
SAVANNAHFC/ACN
MISSIONFC
BALTFENCTR
CHESFC
SALDUL ION
NWFC
BIRMINGHAM
CADMFC
GBFC
TEAMTOUCHE

/FASF

OSF
NTFA

CALVER
BCFA

Division
WESTERN WA
N.CAROL INA
NEVADA
N.CAROLINA
GULFCST TX
PHILADELPH
GULFCST TX
UTAH/S . IDA
MICHIGAN
SAN DIEGO
WEST-ROCK
NEW JERSEY
ILLINOIS
SAN BERNAR
SAN DIEGO
PHILADELPH
HARRISBURG
MINNESOTA
CENTRAL FL
NEWENGLAND
SO. TEXAS
LONG ISLND
NEW JERSEY
GREEN MT
PHILADELPH
WESTERN NY
S.CAROLINA
LONG ISLND
MARYLAND
MARYLAND
SW OHIO
OREGON
ALABAMA
AK-LA-MISS
NORTH TEX
SAN DIEGO
TENNESSEE
OKLAHOMA
NORTH TEX
S. JERSEY
INDIANA
GULFCST TX

Ctry
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Rank

Rank Class Year Index

CCCCcacmmmMmMMMMOUOUOO0O0O0U0O00000000000OOO0000000000

2010 2927
2010 2927
2010 2927
20102928
2010 2928
20102928
2010 2929
2010 2929
2010 2929
2009 2944
2009 2949
2011 3902
2011 3903
2011 3904
2010 3922
20103923
20103923
20103923
2010 3923
20103924
2010 3924
2010 3925
2010 3925
2010 3925
2010 3925
2010 3926
2010 3926
2010 3927
20103928
2009 3948
2011 4902
2011 4904
20104920
20104923
2010 4927
20104928
20104929

9932
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Round 1 Pool List(Randomized)Page :

Fencer
Pool 1(Random)

Turley,Garrett J

Goldstein,J
Sutton,Grant M
DeLap,Rylan Q
Sconzo,Daniel T
Stein,Jacob M
Moore,Hunter G

Pool 3(Random)
Lew,Dillon M
Smith,Spencer S
Moseley,Jared A
Gateley,David
Lee,Jonathan
Dudey,Michael L
Lam,Ralph T

Pool 5(Random)
Chan,Edbert Y

Williams-Burrows,
111,David M

Neil
Megarry,Henry T
Nunziato,R
Cheng,Alex N
Wheatley,C

Pool 7(Random)
Maceczek,J

Petrie 1V,John A

Chen,Rodney
Sabo,Stephen A
Moore,Robert J
Bucuvalas,J
Brisson,B

Pool 9(Random)
Branman ,M
Sands,James S
Longuevan,J

Callaghan,Sean M

Mathieu,Adam
Berman,Noah J
Greer,Connor A

Pool 11(Random)
Findley,David M
Kubik,Nick A

Dahlin,Ethan M
Marton,Denes P

Haglund,George R

Gill,Jonathan M

Knight,Cash TW T

Pool 13(Random)
Markow,Alan J
Chiang,Alex M

Valigorsky 111,P

Kennedy ,H
New,Redford P
Hu,Oliver G

Sarant,Raymond J

Club
Webster,Patrick
EFCC
PENNST /FAW
FAP
BIRMINGHAM
FTFC
THE M TEAM

Division

COLUMBUSOH
CONNECTCUT
PHILADELPH
CENTRAL PA
LONG ISLND
NORTH CA

GREENRONIN/L"EQUIPEFC HARRISBURG

Stasinos,Mark/Mar ,Kevin

THE M TEAM
SWSHBUC
CBSS

OSF
FENCERS
SALLEMAURO
0.F.C.

/0CFA

Ross,Michael

JACKSNVLLE
MNSWORD
FENCERS
HLBRSTD
TEXASFE

Delgado, Fernando
AFENCINGCL
MISSIONFC

FIT

COEURDULI0

CFA

DFC

Gasparin,
LFU
FENCERS
DFC
PFC-1DA
EUF

CARD INAL
RCHSTER

Thomas,Katie L
3RFC
E.D.L.
LAVERNE
SALLEMAURO
LFU

FAW
SAVANNAHFC/ACN

/AFA

Campi,Lisa
LAKESHORE /ILLINOIS
ACN

DUBOIS FC /GRGTWNP
CHAR. F.A.

NWFC

RAIN CITY

MISSIONFC

NORTH CA

SAN BERNAR
AK-LA-MISS
OKLAHOMA

NEW JERSEY
GULFCST TX
CENTRAL FL

CENTRAL CA
NEW JERSEY
GATEWAY FL
MINNESOTA
METRO NYC
NORTH CA
SO. TEXAS

NEW JERSEY
LONG ISLND
NORTH TEX
SAN DIEGO
CENTRAL CA
COLORADO
GREEN MT

PHILADELPH
METRO NYC

COLORADO

UTAH/S.1DA
NEW JERSEY
CENTRAL CA
WESTERN NY

WESTERN PA
INDIANA

SO. CALIF.
GULFCST TX
NEW JERSEY
LONG ISLND
S.CAROLINA

ILLINOIS
GEORGIA
CAPITOL
N.CAROLINA
OREGON
WESTERN WA
LONG ISLND

Cntry

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA

USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA

USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

USA
USA
USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA

Fencer
Pool 2(Random)
Kaneshige,B
Ahn,Aiden H

Farrell,Thomas M

Mui ,Jonathan A
Pepin,Zach A

Shayesteh,Rod A
Bergen,Thomas R

Pool 4(Random)
Felt,Steffen F
Bravo,Nobuo U

DeVito,Michael J

Kiefer,Axel M
Boudreau,Ryan M
Brickman,J
Hurd,Patrick C

Pool 6(Random)
Spence,Phelan T
Chen,Jeffrey
Valbuena, X
Rutherford,E
Maddox, lan
Woo,Michael J
Reina,Devon

Pool 8(Random)
Adams,Harry R
Schenkel ,Eli A
Brown,Dylan L
Hu,James Y
Ahn,Aaron B

Jones,Bradford A

Tan,Michael L

Pool 10(Random)
Graziano,N
Kennedy,Kyle M
Harmon 11,Kyle
Falkowski ,V
Okuhn,Jackson P
Meyer,Bill L

Glanzman,David L

Pool 12(Random)
Miller,N

Ragonese,Kevin S

Hong,Andrew Y
Harwood, A
Ischiropoulos,D
ElKassas,Adam R
Rheingans-Yoo,R

Pool 14(Random)
McGuire,Harry C
Hutchison,A
Goldhirsch,R
Dubois,Ethan C
McNamara,P
Colley,C
Lopez,Spencer R

Club Division
Hristov,Hristo/Astudillo,Charle
EUF METRO NYC
LAIFC SO. CALIF.
TEAMTOUCHE SAN DIEGO
B.C.A.F. PHILADELPH
STJIOHNNCAA/TRFC CONNECTCUT
RCHSTER WESTERN NY
TWINCI /BLAKE SCH. MINNESOTA
Badawi ,Amgad/Campi,Lisa
RAIN CITY WESTERN WA
THE M TEAM NORTH CA
CANDLE CONNECTCUT
BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY
SDFA COLORADO
LAKESHORE /HPHS ILLINOIS
BVF NEWENGLAND
Mahon ,Mary/Uhry,Arabella
SALDUL ION SW OHIO
CFA CENTRAL CA
HAKUSLS  /VICVALL SAN BERNAR
DFC COLORADO
FAW WEST-ROCK
EUF NEW JERSEY
MISSIONFC LONG ISLND
Donnel ly,Devin/Beckerman,Conner
B.C.A.F. HARR1SBURG
STJIOHNNCAA/FENCERS METRO NYC
FAN NEVADA
RENFENC MICHIGAN
LAIFC SO. CALIF.
GREENRONIN VIRGINIA
GUTKOVSKIY NEW JERSEY
Johnson,Kelly
BROOKLYNFC METRO NYC
LFU NEW JERSEY
ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX
FAW HUDS-BERKS
THE M TEAM NORTH CA
HFA KANSAS
PANTHERS PHILADELPH
Mac Dougall,F
BOSTNFC NEWENGLAND
GREENRONIN VIRGINIA
GUTKOVSKIY NEW JERSEY
MISSIONFC LONG ISLND
PANTHERS PHILADELPH
SALLEMAURO/DUBOIS FC GULFCST TX
BALTFENCTR MARYLAND
Oliver,William/Feldman,Jill
FAW CONNECTCUT

COLUMBUSOH
F.A.S.J. S. JERSEY
TEXASFE SO. TEXAS
FAN NEVADA
NWFC OREGON
CHESFC MARYLAND

02/20/11 16:05:46

Cntry

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
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USA
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USA
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USA
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USA
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USA
USA

USA

USA
USA
USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
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Fencer
Pool 15(Random)
Popkin,David S
Kim,John J
Law,Alexander
Blitzer,Max C
Edwards,David M
Rezac,Lucas J
Burte,A

Pool 17(Random)
Heaton,Connor
Mageras,S
Feldman,W
Daniluk,Robert M
Boyd,Spenser M
Datta,Paul M
Lu,Bowen

Pool 19(Random)
Weiss,Barrett A
Falls,Jacob D
Mei ,Darren S
Cook,William P
Mitberg,G
Ark,Andrew

May ,Matthew D

Pool 21(Random)
Vastola,C
Franzese,N
Balbus,Glenn H
Lee,Justin
Pizzuti,Eric A
Gou,Jarred S
Hol loway ,M

Pool 23(Random)
Cardillo,J
Miller,Jeffrey E
Smith,Daniel A
Derbabian,J
Kanar,lan M
Vaiani,John W
Burney,Berkley C

Pool 25(Random)
Hassan ,Mohamed
Gamble,Aldis R
Johnston,Drew M
Chang, Jason
Holley,Daniel G
Chen,Raymond
Mitra,Ronaveer V

Club
Kaplan,A Rowan
GUTKOVSKIY
TRRANCE
ACN
STJIOHNNCAA/FENCERS
CHAR. F.A.

FAP
SALDULION

Ranes,Evan
SALDULION
FAW

NELLYA
LAIFC
RCHSTER
MNSWORD
BIRMINGHAM

Kolombatovich,G
R1 FA&C
COEURDULIO

THE M TEAM
JACKSNVLLE

NWFC

FENCERS

GBFC

Beckerman,Conner
FENCERS /NYU
ALLIANCEFA
FAW

EUF

R1 FA&C
THE M TEAM

/MASTERS

Gillman,Bruce

SDFA

CLFC
FIORETTOFA
DE NAPOLI
AFENCINGCL
NTFA

Mandoki , Sandor
FENCERSACA
PDMAINE
CLINTON FC
FENCINGCTR
PCA

FIT

CALVER

/RCHSTER

Division

NEW JERSEY
SO. CALIF.
GEORGIA
METRO NYC
N.CAROLINA
PHILADELPH
SW OHI0

SW OHIO
CONNECTCUT
GEORGIA
SO. CALIF.
WESTERN NY
MINNESOTA
ALABAMA

NEWENGLAND
SAN DIEGO
NORTH CA
GATEWAY FL
OREGON

NEW JERSEY
NORTH TEX

METRO NYC
GULFCST TX
CONNECTCUT
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
NORTH CA
TENNESSEE

NEWENGLAND
COLORADO

GULFCST TX
GATEWAY FL
CENTRAL FL
NEW JERSEY
NORTH TEX

ST. LOUIS

NORTHEAST

NEW JERSEY
CENTRAL CA
UTAH/S. IDA
NORTH TEX

INDIANA

Cntry

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA

USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA

USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Fencer
Pool 16(Random)
Chen,Warren H
Villaverde,T
Prince,Ryan G
Wang,Brian
Speer,Stephen
Avendano,John P
Tilp,Nathaniel R

Pool 18(Random)
McNamara,C
Flesch,Daniel Q
Parker,David M
Lee,Han Min
Eliasen,Derek
Bernstein,L
Lake ,Hammond

Pool 20(Random)
Shumakher ,Gary
Conway, Travis W
Veliyath,N

Di Cioccio,G
Stackhouse,A
Szilagyi,A
Gustafson,David

Pool 22(Random)
Curioso,W
Bergman,H
Howard,Brian C
Emge,Spicer E
Wheeler,T
Dudey,Thomas A
KohlIman, lvan A

Pool 24(Random)
Doherty,Justin P
Nguyen,Danny T
Ishizuka,Jin
Kaiser,Hans Z
Chan,Jeffrey Y
Whittle,James T
DiNapoli,Paul J

Pool 26(Random)
Hermes,Samuel J
Walter,Henry C
Wenguer ,Steven G
Jamesson, P
Vivian,John A
Jacovino,J
Kiley,Grant P

Club
Prilutsky,Stan
RAIN CITY
A.F.C.

BOSTNFC
THE M TEAM
LAIFC

LFU

NWFC

Greene I1,Charles
FAN
BOSTNFC
VFA

LAIFC
VACADF

THE M TEAM
CADMFC /FASF
Stusinski,Tomasz

ACFA

ACN
FENCERS
RAIN CITY
EUF
TEAMTOUCHE

/HNTRHIS

Seward,Anthony

EUF

THE M TEAM
LAIFC
MISSIONFC
SALLEMAURO
OSF

Sierra,David
EUF

LAIFC
FENCERS
RENFENC

Rl FA&C

Offerle,Jude
FSCONN

CFA

MFC FL

DHFC
BDFC
BCFA

Division

WESTERN WA
ARIZONA
NEWENGLAND
NORTH CA
SO. CALIF.
NEW JERSEY
OREGON

NEVADA
NEWENGLAND
GREEN MT
SO. CALIF.
VIRGINIA
NORTH CA
AK-LA-MISS

NORTH CA
PLAINS TEX
GEORGIA
METRO NYC
WESTERN WA
LONG ISLND
SAN DIEGO

NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA

SO. CALIF.
LONG ISLND
GULFCST TX
OKLAHOMA

WEST-ROCK
SO. CALIF.
METRO NYC
MICHIGAN
CENTRAL CA
NEWENGLAND
S. JERSEY

CONNECTCUT
CENTRAL CA
GOLDCST FL
WESTERN NY
VIRGINIA

NORTHEAST
GULFCST TX
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Cntry

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
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USA
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USA
USA

USA
USA
USA

USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
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USA
USA
USA

USA



Foil - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 1

Pool: 1 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 15:09:37 Time Out: 16:06:02; v TS TR TI PL

1 Turley,Garrett J 2 16 25 -9 b
2 Goldstein,J 4 27 12 15 3
3 Sutton,Grant M 1 12 29 |-17 7
4 DelLap,Rylan Q 5 26 14 12 2
5 Sconzo,Daniel T 3 19 21 -2 4
6 Stein,Jacob M 5 27 11 16 1
7 Moore,Hunter G 1 14 29 |-15 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/20/11 16:06:02



Foil - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 2
Pool: 2 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 15:15:20 Time Out: 16:06:02; v TS TR TI PL

1 Kaneshige,B 6 30 8 22 1
2 Ahn,Aiden H 4 23 |17 6 3
3 Farrell,Thomas M O 14 30 |-16 7
4 Mui ,Jonathan A 2 17 25 -8 5
5 Pepin,Zach A 3 19 |22 -3 4
6 Shayesteh,Rod A 5 29 10 19 2
7 Bergen,Thomas R 1 8 28 -20 6
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/20/11 16:06:02



Foil - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 3
Pool: 3 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 15:00:14 Time Out: 16:06:02; v TS TR TI PL

1 Lew,Dillon M 3 22 23 -1 3
2 Smith,Spencer S 2 17 25 -8 7
3 Moseley,Jared A 2 22 25 -3 4
4 Gateley,David 2 20 28 -8 6
5 Lee,Jonathan 5 28 17 11 2
6 Dudey,Michael L 5 29 15 14 1
7 Lam,Ralph T 2 21 26 -5 5
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/20/11 16:06:02



Foil - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 4
Pool: 4 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 15:11:34 Time Out: 16:06:02; v TS TR TI PL

1 Felt,Steffen F 3 22 22 0 4
2 Bravo,Nobuo U 6 30 8 22 1
3 DeVito,Michael J 4 24 |16 2
4 Kiefer,Axel M 4 23 |18 3
5 Boudreau,Ryan M 2 18 26 -8 6
6 Brickman,J 2 18 23 -5 5
7 Hurd,Patrick C 0O 8 30 -22 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/20/11 16:06:02



Foil - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 5
Pool: 5 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 15:16:15 Time Out: 16:06:02; v TS TR TI PL

1 Chan,Edbert Y 4 24 |14 10 3
2 Williams-Burrows, 2 21 22 -1 5
3 Neil 1l1l1,David M 3 20 |24 -4 4
4 Megarry,Henry T 1 11 25 -14 b
5 Nunziato,R 5 29 |14 15 2
6 Cheng,Alex N 6 30 (13 17 1
7 Wheatley,C o 7 30 -23 |7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/20/11 16:06:02



Foil - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 6
Pool: 6 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 15:20:36 Time Out: 16:06:02; v TS TR TI PL

1 Spence,Phelan T 2 14 22 -8 b
2 Chen,Jeffrey 5 28 16 12 2
3 Valbuena, X 2 22 23 -1 4
4 Rutherford,E 1 17 26 -9 7
5 Maddox, lan 3 20 223 -3 3
6 Woo,Michael J 6 30 10 20 1
7 Reilna,Devon 2 15 26 -11 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/20/11 16:06:02



Foil - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 7
Pool: 7 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 15:12:39 Time Out: 16:06:02; v TS TR TI PL

1 Maceczek,J 3 17 21 -4 4
2 Petrie 1V,John A 4 25 |16 9 3
3 Chen,Rodney 5 29 14 15 2
4 Sabo,Stephen A 1 18 24 -6 6
5 Moore,Robert J 6 30 [13 17 1
6 Bucuvalas,J 2 16 24 -8 b5
7 Brisson,B O 6 29 -23 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/20/11 16:06:02



Foil - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 8
Pool: 8 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 15:04:23 Time Out: 16:06:02; v TS TR TI PL

1 Adams,Harry R 2 14 24 -10 4
2 Schenkel ,Ell A 5 29 9 20 1
3 Brown,Dylan L 5 27 14 13 3
4 Hu,James Y 2 13 25 |-12 5
5 Ahn,Aaron B 5 26 12 14 2
6 Jones,Bradford A 1 17 28 |-11 6
7 Tan,Michael L 1 15 29 |-14 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/20/11 16:06:02



Foil - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 9
Pool: 9 Round: 1  Strip:
Time In: ;5;31:16 Time_Oug: _165065027 vV TS TR TI PL
1 Branman,M 4 26 24 2 4
2 Sands,James S 1 13 27 -14 7
3 Longuevan,J 1 20 26 -6 6
4 Callaghan,Sean M 4 24 |20 3
5 Mathieu,Adam 4 26 |18 2
6 Berman,Noah J 5 25 |18 1
7 Greer,Connor A 2 24 25 -1 5
4 Fencers|5 Fencers, 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |[1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1-4 5-1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/20/11 16:06:02



Foil - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 10
Pool: 10 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 15:13:31 Time Out: 16:06:03; v TS TR TI PL

1 Graziano,N 3 19 23 -4 4
2 Kennedy,Kyle M 1 14 29 |-15 6
3 Harmon 11,Kyle 2 16 24 -8 5
4 Falkowski,V 6 30 11 19 1
5 Okuhn,Jackson P 5 27 |16 11 2
6 Meyer,Bill L 4 23 15 8 3
7 Glanzman,David L O 18 29 -11 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/20/11 16:06:02



Foil - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 11
Pool: 11 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 15:22:24 Time Out: 16:06:03; v TS TR TI PL

1 Findley,David M 6 28 11 17 1
2 Kubik,Nick A 5 29 |17 12 2
3 Dahlin,Ethan M 1 9 25 |-16 6
4 Marton,Denes P 3 24 |17 7 3
5 Haglund,George R 3 24 (18 6 4
6 Gill,Jonathan M 3 19 24 -5 5
7 Knight,Cash TW T O 9 30 -21 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 '1-23-61-43-1]|
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/20/11 16:06:03



Foil - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 12
Pool: 12 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 15:07:55 Time Out: 16:06:03; v TS TR TI PL

1 Miller,N 3 22 |20 2 4
2 Ragonese,Kevin S 2 17 23 -6 5
3 Hong,Andrew Y 5 27 8 19 2
4 Harwood, A 4 22 |22 0] 3
5 Ischiropoulos,D O 10 [29 |-19 7
6 ElKassas,Adam R 6 30 5 25 1
7 Rheingans-Yoo,R 1 7 28 21 66
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/20/11 16:06:03



Foil - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 13
Pool: 13 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 15:14:28 Time Out: 16:06:03; v TS TR TI PL

1 Markow,Alan J 3 22 20 2 3
2 Chiang,Alex M 6 29 b 24 1
3 vValigorsky 111,P 3 21 21 O 4
4 Kennedy,H 2 15 24 -9 6
5 New,Redford P 2 15 23 -8 5
6 Hu,Oliver G 4 25 17 8 2
7 Sarant,Raymond J 1 12 29 |-17 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/20/11 16:06:03



Foil - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 14
Pool: 14 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 14:55:21 Time Out: 16:06:03; v TS TR TI PL

1 McGuire,Harry C 5 25 15 10 2
2 Hutchison,A 2 23 |22 1 b5
3 Goldhirsch,R 3 19 24 -5 4
4 Dubois,Ethan C 1 15 25 -10 6
5 McNamara,P 4 25 21 4 3
6 Colley,C 6 30 8 22 |1
7 Lopez,Spencer R O 8 30 -22 (7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-61-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-12-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/20/11 16:06:03



Foil - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 15
Pool: 15 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 15:26:08 Time Out: 16:06:03; v TS TR TI PL

1 Popkin,David S 5 29 13 16 2
2 Kim,John J 4 23 |17 6 3
3 Law,Alexander 2 14 25 |-11 5
4 Blitzer,Max C 6 30 7 23 1
5 Edwards,David M 1 11 28 |-17 7
6 Rezac,lLucas J 2 18 19 -1 4
7 Burte,A 1 13 29 |-16 6
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/20/11 16:06:03



Foil - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 16
Pool: 16 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 14:58:50 Time Out: 16:06:03; v TS TR TI PL

1 Chen,Warren H 1 28 |-19 6
2 Villaverde,T 0] 30 |-22 7
3 Prince,Ryan G 5 28 14 14 1
4 Wang,Brian 4 26 16 10 4
5 Speer,Stephen 4 25 14 11 3
6 Avendano,John P 5 26 |12 14 2
7 Tilp,Nathaniel R 2 14 22 -8 5
4 Fencers|5 Fencers, 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |[1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1-4 5-1 6 - 5|
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/20/11 16:06:03



Foil - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 17
Pool: 17 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 15:35:16 Time Out: 16:06:03; v TS TR TI PL

1 Heaton,Connor 1 19 28 -9 6
2 Mageras,S 5 26 11 15 1
3 Feldman,W 5 25 |19 6 2
4 Daniluk,Robert M 4 24 |14 10 3
5 Boyd, Spenser M 4 25 19 6 4
6 Datta,Paul M 2 19 27 -8 5
7 Lu,Bowen 0O 10 30 |-20 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/20/11 16:06:03



Foil - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 18
Pool: 18 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 15:21:30 Time Out: 16:06:03; v TS TR TI PL

1 McNamara,C 4 21 |18 3 3
2 Flesch,Daniel Q 2 20 24 -4 5
3 Parker,David M 3 20 23 -3 4
4 Lee,Han Min 6 30 8 22 1
5 Elirasen,Derek 1 15 27 [|-12 6
6 Bernstein,L 5 28 11 17 2
7 Lake,Hammond o 7 30 -23 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/20/11 16:06:03



Foil - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 19
Pool: 19 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 15:28:09 Time Out: 16:06:03; v TS TR TI PL

1 Weiss,Barrett A 6 30 |10 20 1
2 Falls,Jacob D 2 18 23 -5 5
3 Meir,Darren S 5 29 8 21 2
4 Cook,William P 1 12 26 |-14 6
5 Mitberg,G 4 20 19 1 3
6 Ark,Andrew 3 23 |18 5 4
7 May,Matthew D 0O 2 30 -28 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/20/11 16:06:03



Foil - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 20
Pool: 20 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 15:17:05 Time Out: 16:06:03; v TS TR TI PL

1 Shumakher,Gary 3 23 (18 5 4
2 Conway,Travis W 1 10 29 [-19 6
3 Veliyath,N O 12 30 -18 7
4 D1 Cioccio,G 5 29 10 19 2
5 Stackhouse, A 6 28 |10 18 1
6 Szilagyi,A 4 22 |13 9 3
7 Gustafson,David 2 13 27 |-14 5
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/20/11 16:06:03



Foil - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 21
Pool: 21 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 15:19:49 Time Out: 16:06:03; v TS TR TI PL

1 Vastola,C 5 29 118 11 3
2 Franzese,N 2 15 25 |-10 6
3 Balbus,Glenn H 2 19 24 -5 5
4 Lee,Justin 5 28 13 15 1
5 Pizzuti,Eric A 2 21 23 -2 4
6 Gou,Jarred S 5 28 14 14 2
7 Holloway,M o 7 30 -23 (7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/20/11 16:06:03



Foil - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 22
Pool: 22 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 15:19:00 Time Out: 16:06:04; v TS TR TI PL

1 Curioso,W 5 27 15 12 2
2 Bergman,H 3 25 (19 4
3 Howard,Brian C 4 26 20 3
4 Emge,Spicer E 5 28 (15 13 1
5 Wheeler,T 1 17 |26 -9 6
6 Dudey,Thomas A 3 20 21 -1 5
7 Kohlman, lvan A 0O 3 30 -27 |7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/20/11 16:06:04



Foil - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 23
Pool: 23 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 15:10:28 Time Out: 16:06:04; v TS TR TI PL

1 Cardillo,J 6 30 |11 19 1
2 Miller,Jeffrey E 5 29 12 17 2
3 Smith,Daniel A 4 26 |15 11 3
4 Derbabiran,J 1 15 28 |-13 6
5 Kanar,lan M 3 18 21 -3 4
6 Varani,John W 2 18 24 -6 5
7 Burney,Berkley C O b5 30 -25 |7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers, 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 [1-23-6/1-43-1
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1-4 5-1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/20/11 16:06:04



Foil - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 24
Pool: 24 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 15:06:28 Time Out: 16:06:04; v TS TR TI PL

1 Doherty,Justin P 4 23 (18 5 3
2 Nguyen,Danny T 4 27 |16 11 2
3 Ishizuka,Jin 5 29 |13 16 1
4 Kaiser,Hans Z 3 22 23 -1 4
5 Chan,Jeffrey Y 2 15 24 -9 6
6 Whittle,James T 2 21 25 -4 5
7 DiNapoli,Paul J 1 10 28 |-18 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers, 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |[1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 -3 3-4 |4-55-12-514-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1-4 5-1 6 - 5|
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/20/11 16:06:04



Foil - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 25
Pool: 25 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 15:18:13 Time Out: 16:06:04; v TS TR TI PL

1 Hassan,Mohamed 4 24 19 5 3
2 Gamble,Aldis R o 7 30 -23 7
3 Johnston,Drew M 5 27 |14 13 2
4 Chang,Jason 6 28 8 20 1
5 Holley,Daniel G 3 21 16 5 4
6 Chen,Raymond 2 19 23 -4 5
7 Mitra,Ronaveer V 1 11 27 |-16 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/20/11 16:06:04



Foil - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 26
Pool: 26 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 15:08:44 Time Out: 16:06:04; v TS TR TI PL

1 Hermes,Samuel J 2 19 24 -5 5
2 Walter,Henry C 3 22 21 1 4
3 Wenguer,Steven G 5 28 16 12 2
4 Jamesson,P 5 26 |16 10 3
5 Vivian,John A 1 15 27 [|-12 6
6 Jacovino,J 5 29 12 17 1
7 Kiley,Grant P 0O |7 30 -23 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/20/11 16:06:04
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Foil - Junior Olympics 2011

Junior Mens Foil

Round 1 Round Results

Page 1

—— -+

e = I R R

——= A= A-A-H

Fencer
ElKassas,Adam R
Chiang,Alex M
Blitzer,Max C
Lee,Han Min
Colley,C
Bravo,Nobuo U
Kaneshige,B
Weiss,Barrett A
Woo,Michael J
Chang, Jason
Cardillo,J
Falkowski,V
Stackhouse, A
Moore,Robert J
Cheng,Alex N
Findley,David M
Mei,Darren S
Schenkel ,Eli A
Di Cioccio,G
Shayesteh,Rod A
Hong,Andrew Y
Jacovino,J
Miller,Jeffrey E
Bernstein,L
Ishizuka,Jin
Popkin,David S
Stein,Jacob M
Chen,Rodney
Nunziato,R
Lee,Justin
Mageras,S
Dudey,Michael L
Gou,Jarred S
Prince,Ryan G
Avendano,John P
Ahn,Aaron B
Emge,Spicer E
Johnston,Drew M
Brown,Dylan L
Kubik,Nick A
Wenguer ,Steven G
Chen,Jeffrey
Curioso,W
DeLap,Rylan Q
Vastola,C
Lee,Jonathan
Okuhn,Jackson P
Jamesson,P
McGuire,Harry C
Berman,Noah J
Feldman,W
Goldstein,J
Nguyen,Danny T
Smith,Daniel A
Speer,Stephen
Wang,Brian
Daniluk,Robert M
Chan,Edbert Y
Petrie 1V,John A
Szilagyi,A
Mathieu,Adam
Hu,Oliver G
DeVito,Michael J
Meyer,Bill L
Howard,Brian C
Boyd,Spenser M
Kim,John J
Ahn,Aiden H
Hassan ,Mohamed
Doherty,Justin P

B I R Rl el e R R R s NG NGO NG RO NG RO RO RO RO NGOG RO RO RO RO RO RO RO RO RO RO RO RO RO RO RO EG RO RO NG RO NG NoNoRoNoNe NoNoNoNe No o NeoNe le Ne el

\

[oNoNoNoNoNoNoNoRoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNo o oNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNo R NoNoNoRoNeNeo NoleNe) Ne) o) Ne)le Ne))

B

0000000000000 000000000000000000000000000000000000000O0O0ORRRRERRRRRERERRRERRRRRR

VI

.000
-000
.000
.000
.000
-000
.000
.000
.000
-000
.000
.000
.000
-000
.000
.000
.833
-833
.833
.833
.833
-833
.833
.833
.833
-833
.833
.833
.833
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.833
.833
.833
-833
.833
.833
.833
-833
.833
.833
.833
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.833
.833
-833
.833
.833
.833
-833
.833
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667

TS

QUITO OO OO

Index
10002530
10002429
10002330
10002230
10002230
10002230
10002230
10002030
10002030
10002028
10001930
10001930
10001828
10001730
10001730
10001728
8335462
8335362
8335262
8335262
8335260
8335062
8335062
8335061
8334962
8334962
8334960
8334862
8334862
8334861
8334859
8334762
8334761
8334761
8334759
8334759
8334661
8334660
8334660
8334562
8334561
8334561
8334560
8334559
8334462
8334461
8334460
8334359
8334358
8334058
8333958
6668193
6667793
6667792
6667791
6667692
6667690
6667690
6667591
6667588
6667492
6667491
6667490
6667489
6667292
6667291
6667289
6667289
6667190
6667189

W/D Exc Adv

N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N

ZZ2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2ZZ2Z22Z2Z2Z2Z22Z2Z2Z2Z22Z2Z2Z222Z2Z2222Z2Z222Z2Z2222Z2Z2222Z2Z2222Z222222222222
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Place Fencer \% B \| TS HI Index W/DExcAdv
70 T Kiefer,Axel M 4 6 0.667 23 18 5 6667189 N N Y
72 McNamara,P 4 6 0.667 25 21 4 6667091 N N Y
73 Callaghan,Sean M 4 6 0.667 24 20 4 6667090 N N Y
74 McNamara,C 4 6 0.667 21 18 3 6666987 N N Y
75 Branman,M 4 6 0.667 26 24 2 6666892 N N Y
76 Mitberg,G 4 6 0.667 20 19 1 6666786 N N Y
77 Harwood, A 4 6 0.667 22 22 0 6666688 N N Y
78 Marton,Denes P 3 6 0.500 24 17 7 5000724 N N Y
79 Bergman,H 3 6 0.500 25 19 6 5000625 N N Y
80 Haglund,George R 3 6 0.500 24 18 6 5000624 N N Y
81 T Shumakher,Gary 3 6 0.500 23 18 5 5000523 N N Y
81 T Ark,Andrew 3 6 0.500 23 18 5 5000523 N N Y
83 Holley,Daniel G 3 6 0.500 21 16 5 5000521 N N Y
84 T Markow,Alan J 3 6 0.500 22 20 2 5000222 N N Y
84 T Miller,N 3 6 0.500 22 20 2 5000222 N N Y
86 Walter,Henry C 3 6 0.500 22 21 1 5000122 N N Y
87 Felt,Steffen F 3 6 0.500 22 22 0 5000022 N N Y
88 Valigorsky 111,P 3 6 0.500 21 21 0 5000021 N N Y
89 T Kaiser,Hans Z 3 6 0.500 22 23 -1 4999922 N N Y
89 T Lew,Dillon M 3 6 0.500 22 23 -1 4999922 N N Y
91 Dudey,Thomas A 3 6 0.500 20 21 -1 4999920 N N Y
92 Sconzo,Daniel T 3 6 0.500 19 21 -2 4999819 N N Y
93 T Parker,David M 3 6 0.500 20 23 -3 4999720 N N Y
93 T Maddox, lan 3 6 0.500 20 23 -3 4999720 N N Y
95 Pepin,Zach A 3 6 0.500 19 22 -3 4999719 N N Y
96 Kanar,lan M 3 6 0.500 18 21 -3 4999718 N N Y
97 Neil 111,David M 3 6 0.500 20 24 -4 4999620 N N Y
98 Graziano,N 3 6 0.500 19 23 -4 4999619 N N Y
99 Maceczek,J 3 6 0.500 17 21 -4 4999617 N N Y
100 T Goldhirsch,R 3 6 0.500 19 24 -5 4999519 N N Y
100 T Gill,Jonathan M 3 6 0.500 19 24 -5 4999519 N N Y
102 Hutchison,A 2 6 0.333 23 22 1 3333456 N N Y
103 Greer,Connor A 2 6 0.333 24 25 -1 3333257 N N Y
104 Valbuena, X 2 6 0.333 22 23 -1 3333255 N N Y
105 Williams-Burrows, 2 6 0.333 21 22 -1 3333254 N N Y
106 Rezac,Lucas J 2 6 0.333 18 19 -1 3333251 N N Y
107 Pizzuti,Eric A 2 6 0.333 21 23 -2 3333154 N N Y
108 Moseley,Jared A 2 6 0.333 22 25 -3 3333055 N N Y
109 Whittle,James T 2 6 0.333 21 25 -4 3332954 N N Y
110 Flesch,Daniel Q 2 6 0.333 20 24 -4 3332953 N N Y
111  Chen,Raymond 2 6 0.333 19 23 -4 3332952 N N Y
112 Lam,Ralph T 2 6 0.333 21 26 -5 3332854 N N Y
113 T Hermes,Samuel J 2 6 0.333 19 24 -5 3332852 N N Y
113 T Balbus,Glenn H 2 6 0.333 19 24 -5 3332852 N N Y
115 T Falls,Jacob D 2 6 0.333 18 23 -5 3332851 N N Y
115 T Brickman,J 2 6 0.333 18 23 -5 3332851 N N Y
117 Vaiani,John W 2 6 0.333 18 24 -6 3332751 N N Y
118 Ragonese,Kevin S 2 6 0.333 17 23 -6 3332750 N N Y
119 Gateley,David 2 6 0.333 20 28 -8 3332553 N N Y
120 Datta,Paul M 2 6 0.333 19 27 -8 3332552 N N Y
121 Boudreau,Ryan M 2 6 0.333 18 26 -8 3332551 N N Y
122 T Smith,Spencer S 2 6 0.333 17 25 -8 3332550 N N Y
122 T Mui,Jonathan A 2 6 0.333 17 25 -8 3332550 N N Y
124 T Harmon 11,Kyle 2 6 0.333 16 24 -8 3332549 N N Y
124 T Bucuvalas,J 2 6 0.333 16 24 -8 3332549 N N Y
126 New,Redford P 2 6 0.333 15 23 -8 3332548 N N Y
127 T Tilp,Nathaniel R 2 6 0.333 14 22 -8 3332547 N N Y
127 T Spence,Phelan T 2 6 0.333 14 22 -8 3332547 N N Y
129 Turley,Garrett J 2 6 0.333 16 25 -9 3332449 N N Y
130 T Chan,Jeffrey Y 2 6 0.333 15 24 -9 3332448 N N Y
130 T Kennedy,H 2 6 0.333 15 24 -9 3332448 N N Y
132 Franzese,N 2 6 0.333 15 25 -10 3332348 N N Y
133 Adams,Harry R 2 6 0.333 14 24 -10 3332347 N N Y
134 Reina,Devon 2 6 0.333 15 26 -11 3332248 N N Y
135 Law,Alexander 2 6 0.333 14 25 -11 3332247 N N Y
136 Hu,James Y 2 6 0.333 13 25 -12 3332146 N N Y
137 Gustafson,David 2 6 0.333 13 27 -14 3331946 N N Y
138 Longuevan,J 1 6 0.167 20 26 -6 1666086 N N Y
139 Sabo,Stephen A 1 6 0.167 18 24 -6 1666084 N N Y
140 Heaton,Connor 1 6 0.167 19 28 -9 1665785 N N Y
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Place Fencer \% B \| TS TR HI Index W/DExcAdv
141 T Wheeler,T 1 6 0.167 17 26 -9 1665783 N N Y
141 T Rutherford,E 1 6 0.167 17 26 -9 1665783 N N Y
143 Dubois,Ethan C 1 6 0.167 15 25 -10 1665681 N N Y
144  Jones,Bradford A 1 6 0.167 17 28 -11 1665583 N N Y
145 T Vivian,John A 1 6 0.167 15 27 -12 1665481 N N Y
145 T Eliasen,Derek 1 6 0.167 15 27 -12 1665481 N N Y
147 Derbabian,J 1 6 0.167 15 28 -13 1665381 N N N
148 Tan,Michael L 1 6 0.167 15 29 -14 1665281 N N N
149 Sands,James S 1 6 0.167 13 27 -14 1665279 N N N
150 Cook,William P 1 6 0.167 12 26 -14 1665278 N N N
151 Megarry,Henry T 1 6 0.167 11 25 -14 1665277 N N N
152 T Kennedy,Kyle M 1 6 0.167 14 29 -15 1665180 N N N
152 T Moore,Hunter G 1 6 0.167 14 29 -15 1665180 N N N
154 Burte,A 1 6 0.167 13 29 -16 1665079 N N N
155 Mitra,Ronaveer V 1 6 0.167 11 27 -16 1665077 N N N
156 Dahlin,Ethan M 1 6 0.167 9 25 -16 1665075 N N N
157 T Sarant,Raymond J 1 6 0.167 12 29 -17 1664978 N N N
157 T Sutton,Grant M 1 6 0.167 12 29 -17 1664978 N N N
159 Edwards,David M 1 6 0.167 11 28 -17 1664977 N N N
160 DiNapoli,Paul J 1 6 0.167 10 28 -18 1664876 N N N
161 Conway,Travis W 1 6 0.167 10 29 -19 1664776 N N N
162 Chen,Warren H 1 6 0.167 9 28 -19 1664775 N N N
163 Bergen,Thomas R 1 6 0.167 8 28 -20 1664674 N N N
164 Rheingans-Yoo,R 1 6 0.167 7 28 -21 1664573 N N N
165 Glanzman,David L 0 6 0.000 18 29 -11 -1082 N N N
166 Farrell,Thomas M 0 6 0.000 14 30 -16 -1586 N N N
167 Veliyath,N 0 6 0.000 12 30 -18 -1788 N N N
168 Ischiropoulos,D 0 6 0.000 10 29 -19 -1890 N N N
169 Lu,Bowen 0 6 0.000 10 30 -20 -1990 N N N
170 Knight,Cash TW T 0 6 0.000 9 30 -21 -2091 N N N
171 T Villaverde,T 0 6 0.000 8 30 -22 -2192 N N N
171 T Lopez,Spencer R 0 6 0.000 8 30 -22 -2192 N N N
171 T Hurd,Patrick C 0 6 0.000 8 30 -22 -2192 N N N
174 TKiley,Grant P 0 6 0.000 7 30 -23 -2293 N N N
174 T Gamble,Aldis R 0 6 0.000 7 30 -23 -2293 N N N
174 T Holloway,M 0 6 0.000 7 30 -23 -2293 N N N
174 T Lake,Hammond 0 6 0.000 7 30 -23 -2293 N N N
174 T Wheatley,C 0 6 0.000 7 30 -23 -2293 N N N
179 Brisson,B 0 6 0.000 6 29 -23 -2294 N N N
180 Burney,Berkley C 0 6 0.000 5 30 -25 -2495 N N N
181 Kohlman,lvan A 0 6 0.000 3 30 -27 -2697 N N N
182 May,Matthew D 0 6 0.000 2 30 -28 -2798 N N N
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)

A
343-ElKassas,Adam R

256)

129)1236-Turley,Garrett J

B

ElKassas,Adam R

o

128)1174-Spence,Phelan T

Bye

Spence,Phelan T

ElKassas,Adam R
15-5

65)

554-Howard,Brian C

192)

13-5

Howard,Brian C

193)

64)

844-Meyer,Bill L

Bye

Meyer,Bill L

Meyer,Bill L
15-5

33)1000-Prince,Ryan G

Bye

Prince,Ryan G

Prince,Ryan G
15-10

Dudey,Michael L
15-5

Mei,Darren S
15-4

Ark,Andrew
15-13

McGuire,Harry C
15-2

Findley,David M
15-6

224) Bye
161)

Kanar,lan M
96) 620-Kanar,lan M Bye
97) 907-Neil 111,David M

Neil 111,David M
160) Bye
225)

Dudey,Michael L
32) 325-Dudey,Michael L Bye
17) 831-Mei ,Darren S

Mei,Darren S
240) Bye
145) 342-Eliasen,Derek

Lam,Ralph T
112) 689-Lam,Ralph T 15-7
81) 50-Ark,Andrew

Ark,Andrew
176) Bye
209)

Jamesson, P
48) 586-Jamesson,P Bye
49) 815-McGuire,Harry C

McGuire,Harry C
208) Bye
177)

Haglund,George R
80) 479-Haglund,George R Bye
113) 64-Balbus,Glenn H

Jones,Bradford A
144) 604-Jones,Bradford A 14-13
241)

Findley,David M
16) 377-Findley,David M Bye

D

Meyer,Bill L

15-12

Dudey,Michael L
15-9

Mei,Darren S
12-10

Findley,David M
15-11

Dudey,Michael L
13-3

Mei,Darren S
15-10

Dudey,Michael L
15-7
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A
9)1337-Woo,Michael J

B

248)

Woo ,Michael J

C D

Bye

Woo ,Michael J

137) 475-Gustafson,David 15-3
Datta,Paul M
120) 275-Datta,Paul M 15-9
Woo,Michael J
73) 164-Callaghan,Sean M 15-8
Callaghan,Sean M
184) Bye
Wang,Brian
201) 15-3
Wang,Brian
56)1286-Wang,Brian Bye
41)1305-Wenguer,Steven G
Wenguer,Steven G
216) Bye
Wenguer,Steven G
169) 15-9
Valigorsky 111,P
88)1251-Valigorsky I111,P Bye
Bernstein,L
105)1327-Williams-Burr... 15-10
Williams-Burr. ..
152) Bye
Bernstein,L
233) 15-2
Bernstein,L
24) 102-Bernstein,L Bye
25) 579-Ishizuka,Jin
Ishizuka,Jin
232) Bye
Ishizuka,Jin
153) 15-6
Valbuena, X
104)1249-Valbuena, X Bye

Lew,Dillon M
12-11

Lew,Dillon M
15-5

Chan,Edbert Y
15-11

Chan,Edbert Y
15-12

89) 718-Lew,Dillon M

Lew,Dillon M
168) Bye
217)

Kubik,Nick A
40) 675-Kubik,Nick A Bye
57) 187-Chan,Edbert Y

Chan,Edbert Y
200) Bye
185)

McNamara, P
72) 826-McNamara,P Bye
121) 121-Boudreau,Ryan M

Boudreau,Ryan M
136) 559-Hu,James Y 15-8
249)

8)1299-Weiss,Barrett A

Weiss,Barrett A

Weiss,Barrett A
15-7

Bye

Woo ,Michael J
15-5

Lew,Dillon M
15-5

Woo ,Michael J
15-3
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Foil - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Foil

Round 2 DE Round

Page 3

A B
5) 133-Bravo,Nobuo U

Bravo,Nobuo U
252) Bye
133) 7-Adams,Harry R

Bucuvalas,J
124) 154-Bucuvalas,J 15-5
69) 508-Hassan,Mohamed

Hassan,Mohamed
188) Bye
197)

60)1200-Szi lagyi ,A

Szilagyi ,A

37) 348-Emge,Spicer E
220)

165)
92)1111-Sconzo,Daniel T

101) 436-Gill,Jonathan M

Bye

Emge,Spicer E

Bye

Sconzo,Daniel T

156)

229)

Bye

Gill,Jonathan M

28) 200-Chen,Rodney

Bye

Chen,Rodney

21) 546-Hong,Andrew Y

236)

Bye

Hong,Andrew Y

149)

108) 887-Moseley,Jared A

85) 781-Markow,Alan J

Bye

Moseley,Jared A

172)

Bye

Markow,Alan J

213)

44) 288-DelLap,Rylan Q

Bye

DeLap,Rylan Q

53) 916-Nguyen,Danny T

Bye

Nguyen,Danny T

204) Bye
181)

Mitberg,G

76) 864-Mitberg,G Bye

117)1247-Vaiani ,John W

140) 515-Heaton,Connor

Vaiani ,John W

245)

12) 174-Cardillo,J

15-6

Cardillo,J

Bye

o

Bravo,Nobuo U

15-2

Szilagyi,A
15-11

Emge,Spicer E
15-10

Chen,Rodney
15-13

Hong,Andrew Y
15-4

DeLap,Rylan Q
15-14

Nguyen,Danny T
15-8

Cardillo,J
14-13

D

Bravo,Nobuo U

15-12

Chen,Rodney
15-6

DeLap,Rylan Q
15-12

Cardillo,J
15-12

Chen,Rodney
15-13

Cardillo,J
15-6

Chen,Rodney

15-11
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Foil - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Foil

Round 2 DE Round

Page 4

A B

13)1179-Stackhouse,A

Stackhouse, A
244) Bye
141)1312-Wheeler,T

Falls,Jacob D
116) 362-Falls,Jacob D 15-13
77) 507-Harwood,A

Harwood, A
180) Bye
205)

Goldstein,J
52) 450-Goldstein,J Bye
45)1256-Vastola,C

Vastola,C
212) Bye
173)

Miller,N
84) 858-Miller,N Bye

109)1317-Whittle,James T

148)

237)

Whittle,James T

Bye

Di Cioccio,G

20) 298-Di Cioccio,G Bye
29) 928-Nunziato,R

Nunziato,R
228) Bye
157)

Goldhirsch,R
100)1392-Goldhirsch,R Bye

93) 957-Parker,David M

164)

Parker,David M

Bye

221)

Ahn,Aaron B

36) 10-Ahn,Aaron B Bye
61) 795-Mathieu,Adam

Mathieu,Adam
196) Bye
189)

Kim,John J
68) 652-Kim,John J Bye
125) 499-Harmon 11,Kyle

Franzese,N
132) 401-Franzese,N 15-13
253)

Colley,C

4) 238-Colley,C Bye

o

Stackhouse, A

15-14

Goldstein,J
15-5

Miller,N
15-13

Di Cioccio,G
15-8

Nunziato,R
15-5

Ahn,Aaron B
15-3

Mathieu,Adam
15-8

Colley,C
15-3

D

Goldstein,J

15-9

Di Cioccio,G
15-7

Nunziato,R
15-6

Colley,C
15-12

Goldstein,J
15-10

Nunziato,R
15-7

Goldstein,J

15-5
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A
3) 111-Blitzer,Max C

254)

131) 640-Kennedy,H

B

Blitzer,Max C

126) 914-New,Redford P

Bye

New,Redford P

67) 11-Ahn,Aiden H

190)

15-2

Ahn,Aiden H

195)

62) 560-Hu,Oliver G

Bye

Hu,Oliver G

35) 58-Avendano,John P
222)

163)

94)1391-Maddox, lan

99) 767-Maceczek,J

Bye

Avendano,John P

Bye

Maddox, lan

158)

227)

Bye

Maceczek,J

30) 706-Lee,Justin

Bye

Lee,Justin

19)1129-Shayesteh,Rod A

Bye

Shayesteh,Rod A

C
Blitzer,Max C

15-11

Ahn,Aiden H
15-7

Avendano,John P
15-6

Lee,Justin
15-9

Shayesteh,Rod A
15-1

Lee,Jonathan
15-6

Marton,Denes P
15-14

238) Bye
147)
Flesch,Daniel Q
110) 388-Flesch,Daniel Q Bye
83) 542-Holley,Daniel G
Holley,Daniel G
174) Bye
211)
Lee,Jonathan
46) 704-Lee,Jonathan Bye
51) 369-Feldman,W
Feldman,W
206) Bye
179)
Marton,Denes P
78) 790-Marton,Denes P Bye
115) 139-Brickman,J
Brickman,J
142)1063-Rutherford,E 15-12

243)

14) 878-Moore,Robert J

Moore,Robert J

Moore,Robert J
15-4

Bye

D E

Blitzer,Max C

15-13
Lee,Justin
15-11
Lee,Justin
15-8

Shayesteh,Rod A
15-9

Moore,Robert J
15-8

Moore,Robert J
13-8

Moore,Robert J
11-7
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A
11) 361-Falkowski,V

B

246)

139)1069-Sabo,Stephen A

Falkowski ,V

Bye

Sabo,Stephen A

118)1015-Ragonese,Kevin S 15-9
75) 131-Branman,M

Branman ,M
182) Bye
203)

54)1157-Smith,Daniel A

Smith,Daniel A

Bye

43) 266-Curioso,W

214)

171)
86)1283-Walter,Henry C

107) 990-Pizzuti,Eric A

Curioso,W

Bye

Walter,Henry C

Bye

150)

235)

Pizzuti,Eric A

Bye

22) 584-Jacovino,J

Jacovino,J

Bye

27)1187-Stein,Jacob M

Stein,Jacob M

230) Bye
155)

Hutchison,A
102) 570-Hutchison,A Bye
91) 326-Dudey,Thomas A

Dudey,Thomas A
166) Bye
219)

Johnston,Drew M
38) 603-Johnston,Drew M Bye
59) 978-Petrie I1V,John A

Petrie 1V,John A
198) Bye
187)

Doherty,Justin P
70) 311-Doherty,Justin P Bye

123)1161-Smith,Spencer S

134)1032-Reina,Devon

Smith,Spencer S

15-10

251)

6) 703-Lee,Han Min

Lee,Han Min

Bye

C D

Falkowski,V

15-6
Falkowski,V
15-10
Branman,M
15-9
Curioso,W
15-9
Curioso,W
15-10
Jacovino,J
15-7

Stein,Jacob M
15-9

Stein,Jacob M
15-6

Johnston,Drew M
15-11

Petrie 1V,John A
15-8

Lee,Han Min
15-12

Lee,Han Min
15-1

Curioso,W
15-10

Stein,Jacob M
15-10

Stein,Jacob M
15-13

02/20/11 19:03:33
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A
7) 622-Kaneshige,B

250)

135) 694-Law,Alexander

B

Kaneshige,B

122) 892-Mui,Jonathan A

Bye

Mui ,Jonathan A

71) 645-Kiefer,Axel M

186)

15-14

Kiefer,Axel M

199)

58) 272-Daniluk,Robert M

Bye

Daniluk,Robert M

39) 146-Brown,Dylan L
218)
167)

90) 617-Kaiser,Hans Z

103) 466-Greer,Connor A

Bye

Brown,Dylan L

Bye

Kaiser,Hans Z

154)

231)

Bye

Greer,Connor A

26) 994-Popkin,David S

Bye

Popkin,David S

23) 854-Miller,Jeffrey E

234)

Bye

Miller,Jeffrey E

151)

106)1035-Rezac, Lucas J

87) 370-Felt,Steffen F

Bye

Rezac,Lucas J

Bye

Felt,Steffen F

170) Bye
215)
Chen,Jeffrey
42) 197-Chen,Jeffrey Bye
55)1173-Speer,Stephen
Speer, Stephen
202) Bye
183)
McNamara,C
74) 825-McNamara,C Bye
119) 425-Gateley,David
Longuevan,J
138) 752-Longuevan,J 15-10
247)
Chang, Jason
10) 190-Chang,Jason Bye

c D
Kaneshige,B
15-3
Kaneshige,B
15-5

Kiefer,Axel M
15-14

Brown,Dylan L
15-8

Brown,Dylan L

15-8
Greer,Connor A
15-14
Miller,Jeffrey E
15-9
Chen,Jeffrey
15-13
Chen,Jeffrey
15-7
Speer,Stephen
15-4
Speer,Stephen
15-9
Chang, Jason
15-8

Kaneshige,B
15-9

Speer,Stephen
15-8

Kaneshige,B
15-8

02/20/11 19:03:33
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A
15) 203-Cheng,Alex N

242)

143) 322-Dubois,Ethan C

B

Cheng,Alex N

Bye

Dubois,Ethan C

114) 521-Hermes,Samuel J 15-14
79) 99-Bergman,H

Bergman,H
178) Bye
207)

50) 100-Berman,Noah J

Berman,Noah J

47) 938-0Okuhn,Jackson P
210)
175)
82)1136-Shumakher ,Gary

111) 198-Chen,Raymond

Bye

Okuhn,Jackson P

Bye

Shumakher ,Gary

146)1271-Vivian,John A

239)

Bye

Chen,Raymond

15-1

Schenkel ,Eli A

18)1092-Schenkel ,Eli A Bye
31) 770-Mageras,S

Mageras, S
226) Bye
159)

Graziano,N
98) 463-Graziano,N Bye

95) 970-Pepin,Zach A

162)

Pepin,Zach A

223)

34) 456-Gou,Jarred S

Bye

Gou,Jarred S

63) 297-DeVito,Michael J

194)

Bye

DeVito,Michael J

191)

66) 125-Boyd,Spenser M

Bye

Boyd,Spenser M

127)1220-Tilp,Nathaniel R

130) 188-Chan,Jeffrey Y

Bye

Chan,Jeffrey Y

255)

2) 208-Chiang,Alex M

15-7

Chiang,Alex M

Bye

o

Cheng,Alex N

10-8

Bergman,H
15-11

Shumakher ,Gary
15-6

Schenkel ,Eli A
15-6

Mageras,S
15-13

Gou,Jarred S
15-14

Boyd,Spenser M
15-13

Chiang,Alex M
15-5

D

Bergman,H

15-4

Schenkel ,Eli A
15-10

Mageras,S
15-9

Chiang,Alex M
15-8

Schenkel ,Eéli A
15-8

Mageras,S
15-12

Schenkel ,Eli A
15-12

02/20/11 19:03:33
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F G H
1) 325-Dudey,Michael L

Dudey,Michael L

8)1337-Woo,Michael J 15-11
1)Dudey ,Mic. ..
5) 200-Chen,Rodney 15-8
Goldstein,J
4) 450-Goldstein,J 14-7
Dudey,Michael L
3) 878-Moore,Robert J 15-12
Moore,Robert J
6)1187-Stein,Jacob M 10-3
7)Kaneshige,B
7) 622-Kaneshige,B 15-13
Kaneshige,B
2)1092-Schenkel ,ElT A 15-4

02/20/11 19:27:47
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Referee Name Pool DE No Rep. Round 2 Final 8 Round 3 Level Observer

Astudillo,Charles 2 A(1) B() CQ)
Badawi ,Amgad 4 A1) B(@) cCc G(D)
Baker, Bradley B(2) C() H(1)
Baker ,David A(D)
Beckerman,Conner 8 21 B(2) C(1) D)
Campi,Lisa 4 13 B(1) CQ)
Carrillo,Robert A(1) B(1) C(1) EQ G(D)
Delgado, Fernando 7 A(1) B(@2) C(1) D
Donnelly,Devin 8 A(1) B(1) C(1) D
Feldman,Jill 14 B(2) C(1) D)
Gasparin, 9 A(1) B() Cc() DM
Gelnaw,William B(2) C()
Gillman,Bruce 23 B(3) C)
Greene I1,Charles 18 A(1) B Cc
Hristov,Hristo 2 B(3) C(1) EQ)
Johnson,Kelly 10 A(2) B(2) C(1) EM
Kaplan,A Rowan 15
Kiviakidis, cC(1) D)
Kolombatovich,G 19
Mac Dougall,F 12 A(1) B(1) D) EQ F(D)
Mahon,Mary 6
Mandoki , Sandor 25 A1) B(@) Cc@ D
Mar ,Kevin 3 B(3) C)
No Sig.- B(4) D(1) EQ)
Offerle,Jude 26 B(2) CQ)
Oliver,William 14 A1) B() C(@) EQ
Ostatnigrosh,V B(4) C(Q)
Prilutsky,Stan 16 B(2) C(1) D)
Ranes,Evan 17 B(2) C(Q)
Ross,Michael 5 B(2) C() D) EQ) F(L
Seward, Anthony 22 A(1) B() C() DM
Shultis, lan A(1) C(2) D)
Sierra,David 24 B(3) C(1) D() EQ)
Stasinos,Mark 3 A(1) B(@) Cc@ D F(L
Strzalkowski,T B(2)
Stusinski ,Tomasz 20 B(2) C()
Tass,Atilio A1) B(2) Cc@ F(D)
Thomas,Katie L 11 B(2) C() D)
Uhry,Arabella 6
Webster ,Patrick 1 A(1) B()

02/20/11 19:28:30
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